A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

2.ENVIROMENTAL CHARACTERS:TEMPERATURE RANGE:-25℃~+85℃
3.Conforms to the company's environmental substance management standards
Ordering Code:
Series No:1
Male / female:
F: female
3
2
DP    -   F    -    X   -   X   -  14
1 2 3 54
Contact Plating:
1: Selective 1u"
2: Selective 3u"
3: Selective 5u"
4: Selective 15u"
5: Selective 30u"
6: All Golld
5 Series Numer:
14
Positive layer
Back Layer
         :Key control size.
         :FAI SIZE.
C
Display Port Female Straddle 1.2mm,Without
Edge Curl,With Fork
DP-FXX14
DP-FXX14
4 Shell Plating:
1:Nickel Plated
2:Tin-Nickel Plated
3:Gold Plated
AutoCAD SHX Text
12